

Reg. no 53 /2023
SC - 20 (05)2018

Present: Sri Basant Sharma (J.O Code : WB00874)
Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

Order 20 dt.30.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and consideration of charge.

No step is taken by the 05 accused persons on court bail.

The sureties are directed to produce the accused on the date fixed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 30.11.2023 for appearance of the accused and consideration of charge.
The sureties are directed to produce the accused on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.